
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bumguardner, Clint   
Appraiser $7,500.00 $0.00

17-00450-TLM $7,500.00 $0.00

Subtotal $7,500.00 $0.00

Carol Smith's Asset Sales LLC   
Auctioneer $225.00 $208.00

18-00014-TLM $225.00 $208.00

Subtotal $225.00 $208.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $1,263.00 $0.00

17-01143-TLM $789.00 $0.00

17-01657-TLM $474.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,263.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,246.25 $381.62

12-20330-TLM $1,500.00 $240.89

16-20686-TLM $450.00 $19.30

17-20221-TLM $189.62 $8.24

17-20324-TLM $356.74 $8.95

17-20400-TLM $342.06 $6.82

17-20408-TLM $615.48 $8.64

17-20432-TLM $243.96 $6.19

17-20452-TLM $548.39 $82.59

Subtotal $4,246.25 $381.62

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $61,468.70 $4,419.64

11-21337-TLM $54,826.47 $2,759.08

12-20740-TLM $6,394.25 $1,617.20

17-20437-TLM $247.98 $43.36

Subtotal $61,468.70 $4,419.64

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $4,809.00 $639.06

16-40334-JMM $4,809.00 $639.06

Subtotal $4,809.00 $639.06



Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $13,266.14 $891.10

11-02322-TLM $244.24 $10.90

17-00018-TLM $2,634.10 $62.81

17-00037-JMM $1,751.40 $16.84

17-00667-TLM $2,743.90 $60.37

17-00742-TLM $1,492.50 $33.88

17-00992-TLM $4,400.00 $706.30

Subtotal $13,266.14 $891.10

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $27,550.81 $460.58

16-40942-JMM $12,410.71 $91.05

16-40984-JMM $1,449.30 $35.66

16-41025-JMM $716.75 $59.78

16-41092-JMM $515.77 $25.82

16-41117-JMM $1,275.88 $31.30

16-41134-JMM $8,046.72 $87.51

17-40019-JMM $726.75 $30.18

17-40073-JMM $1,539.35 $80.33

17-40604-JMM $869.58 $18.95

Subtotal $27,550.81 $460.58

Long, Robert   
Accountant $1,166.50 $129.44

16-40025-JMM $631.50 $63.10

16-41093-JMM $535.00 $66.34

Subtotal $1,166.50 $129.44

May, James   
Trustee's Attorney $6,077.50 $619.22

16-00725-JMM $6,077.50 $619.22

Subtotal $6,077.50 $619.22

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $20,208.00 $0.00

17-01458-JMM $8,208.00 $0.00

18-00515-JMM $12,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $20,208.00 $0.00

Naess, Jason   
Realtor $34,800.00 $0.00

17-01459-JMM $34,800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $34,800.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   



Auctioneer $3,420.00 $0.00

17-40753-JMM $1,070.00 $0.00

18-40072-JMM $2,350.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,420.00 $0.00

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,862.43 $127.82

17-00271-JMM $3,862.43 $127.82

Subtotal $3,862.43 $127.82

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $56,841.25 $4,743.90

16-40025-JMM $37,435.12 $2,564.88

16-41049-JMM $1,076.38 $123.62

16-41093-JMM $14,252.25 $1,953.31

17-40181-JMM $1,645.00 $86.01

17-40734-JMM $2,432.50 $16.08

Subtotal $56,841.25 $4,743.90

US Auction LLC   
Auctioneer $750.00 $292.81

17-40431-JMM $750.00 $292.81

Subtotal $750.00 $292.81

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $7,692.30 $706.68

17-40179-JDP $1,500.00 $260.28

17-40320-JMM $4,442.30 $396.33

17-40649-JMM $1,750.00 $50.07

Subtotal $7,692.30 $706.68

Williams, Max   
Other Professional $262.50 $75.00

17-01657-TLM $262.50 $75.00

Subtotal $262.50 $75.00

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $7,943.00 $407.66

17-01569-TLM $7,943.00 $407.66

Subtotal $7,943.00 $407.66

Grand Totals $263,352.38 $14,102.53


